

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1936 OF 2009  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

C.I.T., KOLKATA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S.BDG GLOBAL PVT.LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date: 09/09/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shraavan Kumar Sharma, adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Await service report.

List the matter on 17.10.2011.

(Sunil Thomas)  
Registrar

SB